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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH-—continued.
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VOTE No. 26..—DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH-—
continued.

OrHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—

General Admanistration—

Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and
other publications

Allowance to Director-General 7e study fourin Europe

Committee of Inquiry into Mental Defectives and
Sexual Offenders .

Freight, cartage, and transport charges

Fuel, light, and water .

Government motor-cars used by Director-General of
Health, charges for

Grants to—
Deputy Director-General 7e study tour abroad
Miss S. E. Warnock .
Miss Watt, Ashburton Hospltal for spemal services
Officer on retirement equivalent to salary in lieu of

leave in terms of Public Service Regulations

Hospital treatment of immigrants

Law-costs

Maternity homes, refund of feos .

Motor-cars, motor-cycles, bicyeles, &c.: Purchase,
repairs, and running-expenses .

Office-cleaning .

Office fittings and requ1s1tes

Overtime and meal allowances

Postages and telegrams

Printing and stationery

Private Maternity Homes: St. Helens patients’ ex-
penses

Quackery Prevention Act

Rent

Sending nurses abroad for trammg

Services rendered by other Departments

Stores and material

Telephone services (1nclud1ng 1nstalla.mons, exten-
sions, maintenance, rent, and calls)

Transfer and removal expenses

Travelling allowances and expenses

Travelling-expenses of Hospital Association Executive

Travelling-expenses of Dr. Bowerbank, New Zealand
representative at Congress of Royal Institute of
Public Health, Brighton and Hove ...

Travelling-expenses of Dr. McEachern of U.S.A.

Typewriters : Purchase and repairs

Uniform allowance to nurse

Contingencies, including unforeseen expendlture inci-
dental to other items of the vote

Health Act—

Board of Health: Fxpenses (including fee to mem-
bers)

Compensation payable under Health Act

Disinfectants, purchase of (part recoverable)

Infectious diseases (part recoverable)

Inspection of vessels (part recoverable) ...

Motor-cars, motor-cycles, &c.: Purchase, repa,lrs and
running-expenses (part recoverable) .

Notification of infectious diseases

Quarantine expenses

Refund to local bodies of fines 1mposed for breaches
of regulations made under Section 132, Health Act,
1920

Sera, purchase of (recoverable)

Vaccination and registration fees

Other expenses

J

1925-26.

300
150

100
50
2956

139

250
104
22

395
100

60

100
100
1,000
100
2,000
2,000

50

10
2,200
210
1,198
500

1,600
750
10,000
78

21
200
150

12

150
24, 459

125
50
500
1,200
1,500

4,800
1,500
1,400
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